
Organization Coordinator Phone Email
Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity Richard Rodriguez 321-867-8706 richard.rodriguez-1@nasa.gov 

Human Resources Office David M. Wilson 321-867-1859 david.m.wilson@nasa.gov 
Office Of Chief Counsel Tara L. Gillam 321-867-9175 tara.l.gillam@nasa.gov 

Education and External Relations David Culp 321-867-1063 david.a.culp@nasa.gov 
Commercial Crew Program Pam Zeitler 321-861-0256 pam.zeitler@nasa.gov 

Office of the Chief Financial Officer Lori Weller 321-867-1127 lori.l.weller@nasa.gov
Ground Processing Directorate Mary D. Hall 321-867-5829 mary.d.hall@nasa.gov 

Information Technology and Communication Services James C. Leagan 321-867-8518 james.c.leagan@nasa.gov
Ground Systems Development and Operations Lisa J. Smith 321-867-5686 lisa.j.smith@nasa.gov

Engineering and Technology Directorate, Technology 
Integration Brenda Penn 321-867-3720 brenda.a.penn@nasa.gov

Engineering and Technology Directorate, Chief 
Engineers Office Foster E. Anthony 321-867-4950 foster.e.anthony@nasa.gov

Engineering and Technology Directorate, Mechanical 
Division Anibal A. Karban 321-867-9577 anibal.a.karban@nasa.gov

Engineering and Technology Directorate, Electrical 
Division Steven K. Czaban 321-861-3694 steven.k.czaban@nasa.gov 

Office of Procurement David D. Reeves 321-867-3999 david.d.reeves@nasa.gov
Public Affairs Amber N. Philman 321-867-2468 amber.n.philman@nasa.gov 

Safety and Mission Assurance Charles B. Broughton 321-867-3656 charles.b.broughton@nasa.gov
Center Operations Peggy Parrish 321-867-3983 peggy.g.parrish@nasa.gov 

International Space Station Ground Processing and 
Research Todd C. Arnold 321-867-5883 todd.c.arnold@nasa.gov 

Launch Services Program Amber E. Allen 321-867-3862 amber.e.allen@nasa.gov 

Kennedy Space Center Technical Small Business Coordinators 
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